CMAS

XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

Event 14

Women, 800m Surface

"B, C, D" category

2023.04.15 - 11:27 Results
World Junior Record 6:53.45 Johanna Katharina Schikora GER Poznan (POL) 2019.12.07
Europe Junior Record 6:53.45 Johanna Katharina Schikora GER Poznan (POL) 2019.12.07
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time Points
1. Anna Apollonia Benigni Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs 06~ AUT 7:21.90 50.00
50m:  26.05  26.05 250m: 2:19.28 28.76  450m: 4:13.33  27.75  650m: 6:06.43  27.75
100m: 54.06 28.01 300m: 2:48.15 28.87  500m: 4:41.74 28.41  700m: 6:32.47  26.04
150m: 1:22.08 28.02 350m: 3:16.90 28.75 550m: 5:10.23 28.49 750m: 6:57.75 25.28
200m: 1:50.52  28.44 400m: 3:45.58 28.68  600m: 5:38.68 28.45  800m: 7:21.90 24.15
2. Néra Németh Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet 08 HUN 7:27.11 46.00
b: 500m
50m: 24.66  24.66 250m: 2:17.51 28.85  450m: 4:12.73 28.85  650m: 6:05.11  27.51
100m: 51.78  27.12 300m: 2:46.47 28.96  500m: 4:40.79 28.06 700m: 6:33.41  28.30
150m: 1:20.34 28.56 350m: 3:14.70 28.23 550m: 5:09.56 28.77 750m: 7:00.49 27.08
200m: 1:48.66  28.32 400m: 3:43.88 29.18 600m: 5:37.60 28.04 800m: 7:27.11  26.62
3. Emily Hempler SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 07 GER 7:28.66 42.00
50m: 24.01 24.01 250m: 2:14.81 28.17  450m: 4:09.80 28.68  650m: 6:05.83  28.73
100m: 50.88  26.87 300m: 2:43.39 28.58  500m: 4:39.08 29.28  700m: 6:34.12  28.29
150m: 1:18.43  27.55 350m: 3:12.04 2865  550m: 5:08.28 29.20  750m: 7:02.25  28.13
200m: 1:46.64  28.21 400m: 3:41.12 29.08 600m: 5:37.10 28.82  800m: 7:28.66  26.41
4. Kalliste Fourton-Bellini Pays D AIX Natation 07 FRA 7:33.45 39.00
50m: 24.82 24.82 250m: 2:17.98 28.85  450m: 4:13.16 28.68  650m: 6:07.85  28.54
100m:  51.95  27.13 300m: 2:47.03 29.05 500m: 4:41.57 28.41  700m: 6:36.48  28.63
150m: 1:20.11 28.16 350m: 3:15.92 28.89 550m: 5:10.71 29.14 750m: 7:05.52 29.04
200m: 1:49.13  29.02 400m: 3:44.48 28.56 600m: 5:39.31 28.60 800m: 7:33.45  27.93
5. Veronika Kralickova Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou 08 CZE 7:44.72 36.00
50m:  24.79  24.79 250m: 2:19.70 29.34  450m: 4:18.74 29.80 650m: 6:18.23  30.01
100m:  52.31  27.52 300m: 2:49.32 29.62  500m: 4:48.56 29.82  700m: 6:47.36  29.13
150m: 1:21.13  28.82 350m: 3:19.22 2990 550m: 5:18.16 29.60  750m: 7:16.55  29.19
200m: 1:50.36  29.23 400m: 3:48.94  29.72  600m: 5:48.22 30.06 800m: 7:44.72  28.17
6. Zuzana Fabikova SP Laguna Novy Jicin 07 CZE 7:49.21 33.00
50m:  25.00 25.00 250m: 2:18.91 29.57  450m: 4:17.88 30.22  650m: 6:19.63  30.34
100m: 5242  27.42 300m: 2:48.32 29.41  500m: 4:48.26 30.38  700m: 6:49.57 29.94
150m: 1:20.72  28.30 350m: 3:18.01 29.69 550m: 5:18.84 30.58  750m: 7:20.55  30.98
200m: 1:49.34  28.62 400m: 3:47.66 29.65 600m: 5:49.29 30.45 800m: 7:49.21  28.66
7. Paula Ahnert TC fez Berlin 06 GER 7:50.29 30.00
50m: 25.54  25.54 250m: 2:20.78 29.70  450m: 4:19.23  29.98  650m: 6:20.14  30.14
100m:  53.22  27.68 300m: 2:50.14  29.36  500m: 4:49.63 30.40 700m: 6:50.62  30.48
150m: 1:21.72  28.50 350m: 3:19.51 29.37  550m: 5:19.90 30.27  750m: 7:21.32  30.70
200m: 1:51.08  29.36 400m: 3:49.25 29.74  600m: 5:50.00 30.10 800m: 7:50.29  28.97
8. Daisy Tonelli So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D. 06 ITA 7:58.03 27.00
50m:  26.33  26.33 250m: 2:26.41 30.78  450m: 4:28.83 31.08 650m: 6:31.07  30.33
100m: 54.94 2861 300m: 2:56.71 30.30 500m: 4:59.49 30.66 700m: 7:01.72  30.65
150m: 1:24.89  29.95 350m: 3:27.25 30.54  550m: 5:30.19 30.70  750m: 7:30.23  28.51
200m: 1:55.63 30.74 400m: 3:57.75 30.50 600m: 6:00.74 30.55 800m: 7:58.03 27.80
9. Milana Sunagatova TC fez Berlin 08 GER 8:01.20 24.00
50m: 25.25  25.25 250m: 2:25.55 31.04  450m: 4:28.73  30.87 650m: 6:31.71  30.67
100m: 53.91  28.66 300m: 2:56.11 30.56 500m: 4:59.77 31.04 700m: 7:02.55 30.84
150m: 1:24.25  30.34 350m: 3:27.04 30.93 550m: 5:30.64 30.87  750m: 7:32.97  30.42
200m: 1:54.51  30.26 400m: 3:57.86 30.82 600m: 6:01.04 30.40 800m: 8:01.20  28.23
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CMAS

Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Event 14, Women, 800m Surface, "B, C, D" category

Place Name

10. Julie Dockalova

50m;  27.44
100m:  57.09
150m: 1:27.31
200m: 1:58.22
11. Kristyna Kakacova
50m:  27.89
100m: 57.65
150m: 1:27.86
200m: 1:58.39
12. Polina Kulchyska
50m; 27.65
100m: 56.87
150m: 1:27.08
200m: 1:58.04
13. Giorgia Ambrosetti
50m: 27.23
100m: 56.37
150m:  1:26.61
200m: 1:57.66
14. Victoria Burugiu
50m; 28.70
100m:  58.17
150m: 1:29.24
200m: 2:00.28
15. Barbora Valyikova
50m: 25.67
100m:  54.51
150m: 1:25.86
200m: 1:58.25
16. Emily Radl
50m; 27.78
100m:  58.34
150m: 1:30.64
200m: 2:03.07
17. Katerina Odlozilova
50m:  27.86
100m:  58.89
150m: 1:31.71
200m: 2:05.03
18. Lucie Jelinkova
50m:  28.19
100m: 59.79
150m: 1:32.24
200m: 2:05.88
19. Natalia Skulavikova
50m:  30.17
100m: 1:02.78
150m: 1:36.01
200m; 2:10.74

27.44
29.65
30.22
30.91

27.89
29.76
30.21
30.53

27.65
29.22
30.21
30.96

27.23
29.14
30.24
31.05

28.70
29.47
31.07
31.04

25.67
28.84
31.35
32.39

27.78
30.56
32.30
32.43

27.86
31.03
32.82
33.32

28.19
31.60
32.45
33.64

30.17
32.61
33.23
34.73

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

Club
Fast Fins
2:29.44 3122  450m: 4:32.53
3:00.19 30.75 500m: 5:02.87
3:31.20 31.01 550m: 5:33.65
4:01.77 30.57  600m: 6:04.94
Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou
2:29.27 30.88  450m: 4:33.04
3:00.19 30.92 500m: 5:03.89
3:30.91 30.72  550m: 5:35.29
4:02.62 31.71  600m: 6:05.82
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
2:29.65 31.61 450m: 4:35.11
3:01.78 32.13  500m: 5:06.61
3:32.45 30.67 550m: 5:37.18
4:03.98 31.53  600m: 6:08.65
USS Dario Gonzatti
2:29.36 31.70  450m: 4:37.19
3:00.52 31.16 500m: 5:09.74
3:32.58 32.06 550m: 5:42.21
4:04.71 32.13  600m: 6:14.48
So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.
2:31.19 30.91 450m: 4:37.14
3:03.10 31.91  500m: 5:09.70
3:33.82 30.72  550m: 5:41.96
4:04.97 31.15 600m: 6:13.99
KSP Neptun Bratislava
2:31.46 33.21  450m: 4:43.92
3:04.90 33.44  500m: 5:16.42
3:37.74 32.84 550m: 5:49.79
4:10.40 32.66  600m: 6:22.52
TSC Schwandorf
2:36.01 32.94  450m: 4:48.23
3:09.05 33.04  500m: 5:21.02
3:42.23 33.18  550m: 5:53.71
4:15.27 33.04 600m: 6:26.55
SKORPEN Prerov
2:38.90 33.87  450m: 4:55.65
3:12.87 33.97  500m: 5:29.77
3:46.66 33.79  550m: 6:04.31
4:21.59 3493  600m: 6:38.56
Modra Hvezda Praha
2:40.24 3436  450m: 5:00.03
3:14.82 34.58 500m: 5:35.80
3:49.71 34.89  550m: 6:11.08
4:24.90 35.19 600m: 6:44.91
PCP RAK Zilina
2:45.58 34.84  450m: 5:05.61
3:20.02 34.44  500m: 5:40.48
3:55.32 35.30 550m: 6:16.56
4:30.55 3523  600m: 6:51.76

YB Country
09 CZE

30.76 650m:
30.34 700m:
30.78 750m:
31.29 800m:
09 CZE

30.42 650m:
30.85 700m:
31.40 750m:
30.53 800m:
08 GER

31.13 650m:
31.50 700m:
30.57 750m:
31.47 800m:
06 ITA

32.48 650m:
32.55 700m:
32.47 750m:
32.27 800m:
07 ITA

32.17 650m:
32.56 700m:
32.26 750m:
32.03 800m:
07 SVK

33.52 650m:
32.50 700m:
33.37 750m:
32.73 800m:
07 GER

32.96 650m:
32.79 700m:
32.69 750m:
32.84 800m:
07 CZE

34.06 650m:
34.12 700m:
34.54 750m:
34.25 800m:
06 CZE

35.13 650m:
35.77 700m:
35.28 750m:
33.83 800m:
09 SVK

35.06 650m:
34.87 700m:
36.08 750m:
35.20 800m:

Finals time

8:04.41
6:35.47
7:06.49
7:36.63
8:04.41

8:06.86
6:37.01
7:07.66
7:38.47
8:06.86

8:07.45
6:39.05
7:08.84
7:40.23
8:07.45

8:18.53
6:46.53
7:17.86
7:49.22
8:18.53

8:19.23
6:46.20
7:18.66
7:50.36
8:19.23

8:30.51
6:55.20
7:27.68
8:00.50
8:30.51

8:31.81
6:58.87
7:31.19
8:03.24
8:31.81

8:48.44
7:13.12
7:46.43
8:18.66
8:48.44

9:00.85
7:19.07
7:53.61
8:28.07
9:00.85

9:07.13
7:27.55
8:02.35
8:37.22
9:07.13

30.53
31.02
30.14
27.78

31.19
30.65
30.81
28.39

30.40
29.79
31.39
27.22

32.05
31.33
31.36
29.31

32.21
32.46
31.70
28.87

32.68
32.48
32.82
30.01

32.32
32.32
32.05
28.57

34.56
33.31
32.23
29.78

34.16
34.54
34.46
32.78

35.79
34.80
34.87
29.91

Points

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

7.00

6.00
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XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
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Event 14, Women, 800m Surface, "B, C, D" category

Place Name

20. Katarina Senkova

50m:  30.68

100m: 1:03.60

150m: 1:38.58

200m: 2:13.33

21. Tereza Stranska
50m:  31.28

100m: 1:06.14

150m: 1:42.08

200m: 2:17.49

30.68
32.92
34.98
34.75

31.28
34.86
35.94
35.41

EXH Elisabetta De Donno

50m: 26.04
100m: 55.64
150m: 1:28.13
200m: 2:01.27

26.04
29.60
32.49
33.14

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

Club

PCP RAK Zilina
2:49.39  36.06
3:25.46  36.07
4:01.01 3555
4:37.10  36.09

KP Pardubice
2:53.13  35.64
3:29.07  35.94
4:05.26  36.19
4:4112  35.86

Ondanomala ASD
2:34.78 3351
3:08.04  33.26
3:41.46  33.42
4:1434  32.88

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

5:14.26
5:50.52
6:26.78
7:03.32

5:17.52
5:53.15
6:29.43
7:06.00

4:47.29
5:20.56
5:54.14
6:27.81

YB Country
08 SVK

37.16 650m:
36.26 700m:
36.26 750m:
36.54 800m:
06 CZE

36.40 650m:
35.63 700m:
36.28 750m:

36.57 800m:

11  ITA
32.95 650m:
33.27 700m:
33.58 750m:
33.67 800m:

Finals time

9:20.55

7:39.37
8:14.36
8:49.01
9:20.55

9:24.40

7:42.11
8:17.69
8:52.89
9:24.40

8:28.47

7:00.83
7:31.84
8:02.84
8:28.47

36.05
34.99
34.65
31.54

36.11
35.58
35.20
31.51

33.02
31.01
31.00
25.63

Points

5.00

4.00
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